Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Large Automatic Sweet Stripes Keto

Specification ID: 350000046505
Ingredients
Isobutane
Propane

Distillates (petroleum),
hydrotreated light

Acetone
Dipropylene Glycol
Mentha Arvensis Oil

Tetramethyl
acetyloctahydronaphthalenes

Menthol

4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Mentha Viridis Oil
Ethyl Vanillin
Piperonal
Carvone

2(3H)-Furanone, 5-
butyldihydro-

Coumarin
Linalool
Limonene
Citronellol
Benzyl Alcohol

Eugenol

CAS Number

75-28-5
74-98-6

64742-47-8

67-64-1

25265-71-8

68917-18-0

54464-57-2

89-78-1

4940-11-8

8008-79-5
121-32-4
120-57-0
99-49-0

104-50-7

91-64-5
78-70-6
5989-27-5
106-22-9
100-51-6

97-53-0

Function
Propellant
Propellant

Solubilizer

Solubilizer
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens






